
                                           
 

 
BOARD OF DIRECTORS 2018 - 2019  

 
 
 
Yat-Pang Au 
600 California Street, 
20/F 

    San Francisco, CA  94108 
Work:  415-578-7610 
Fax:  415-901-2621 
Mobile:  408-206-6338 
pang@veritasinv.com 

 
 
  Mary Chang 
  560 Gellert Drive 
  San Francisco, CA      
  94132 
  Mobile:  415-828-9360 
  Mary415chang@gmail.com 
 
     
   Angel K. Chen (Secretary)  

9000 Crow Canyon Road 
#228 
Danville, CA  94506 
Mobile:  925-577-6888  

   angelkchen@gmail.com 
 
 
 

    
 

 
 
Leo K. Choy 
210 Castenada Drive 
Millbrae, CA  94030 
Mobile:  415-218-2188 
leo@lcgeneral.com 
 
 
Anni Chung 
731 Sansome Street 
San Francisco, CA  94111 
Work:  415-677-7555 
Fax:  415-296-0313 
Mobile:  415-823-0331 
annic@selfhelpelderly.org 

 
 
Anne Hinton 
615 Scott Avenue 
Redwood City, CA  94063 
Mobile:  650-399-6120 
ahinton1948@gmail.com 
 
 
Nicholas Jay (Treasurer) 
210 Post Street, Suite 208 
San Francisco, CA  94108 
Work:  415-788-7300 
Mobile:  925-639-0659 
nkjaylaw@gmail.com 
 
 
 

 
 
Janie Kaung 
1333 Jones Street, #1407 
San Francisco, CA  94109 
Home:  415-673-4296 
Janie.kaung@gmail.com 
 
 
Rosalyn Koo 
1 Baldwin Avenue  #818 
San Mateo, CA 94401 
Home:  650-558-8151 
rozkoo@hotmail.com 
 
 
Wendy Kwok 
728 Pacific Avenue 
Suite 702 
San Francisco, CA  94133 
Mobile:  415-690-7378 
wendy@sunstatedevelopment.com 
 
 
 
 
 

 

     
 
Jerry Lee, Esq. (Vice-Chair) 
456 Montgomery St., #700 
San Francisco, CA  94104 
Work:  415-781-8251 
Fax:  415-343-3748 
JLeeatty@aol.com 

 
 
Dr. Randall Low 
1801 Anza Street 
San Francisco, CA  94118 
Mobile:  415-244-3318 
r.low.sf@gmail.com 
 
 
 Patricia Mar   
 2207 Broderick Street 
 San Francisco, CA  94115 
 Home:  415-922-4735 
 Mobile:  415-530-0333 
 patriciamar@sbcglobal.net 
  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Linda Wang  
2479 Post Street 
San Francisco, CA  94115 
Home:  415-922-4380 
Fax:  415-922-4380 
Mobile:  415-308-2329 
lindawangster@gmail.com 
 
 

   May Wong (Chair) 
1247 Isabelle Court 
South San Francisco, CA 94080 
Home:  650-757-4799 
Mobile:  650-534-4706 
maylwong@aol.com 
 

   
   Vicky M. Wong 

1224 Nadina Street 
San Mateo, CA  94402 
Mobile:  415-260-1175 
vmowong@outlook.com 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

(02/21/2019) 

mailto:pang@veritasinv.com
mailto:Mary415chang@gmail.com
mailto:angelkchen@gmail.com
mailto:leo@lcgeneral.com
mailto:annic@selfhelpelderly.org
mailto:ahinton1948@gmail.com
mailto:nkjaylaw@gmail.com
mailto:Janie.kaung@gmail.com
mailto:rozkoo@hotmail.com
mailto:wendy@sunstatedevelopment.com
mailto:JLeeatty@aol.com
mailto:rlow808@aol.com
mailto:pattriciamar@sbcglobal.net
mailto:lindawangster@gmail.com
mailto:maylwong@aol.com
mailto:vwong@dae.com

	Board of Directors 2018 - 2019

